<Please print on your company letterhead>


<Date>

OCBC BANK (M) BERHAD

<Your OCBC Branch Address>
<Your OCBC Branch Address>

<Your OCBC Branch Address>

Dear Sir,

LIST OF AUTHORISED PERSONNEL TO TRANSACT IN TREASURY PRODUCTS
We refer to the above.

We are please to inform that the following personnel(s) are authorized to transact in foreign exchange on behalf of the company with effect from __________.

	
	Name
	NRIC / Passport No.
	Designation

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


This letter supersedes our earlier arrangement with you.

I/We hereby acknowledge and agree that these Spot FX & Currency Option Terms & Conditions, a copy of which I/we acknowledge having received from OCBC Bank (Malaysia) Berhad.

Yours truly,

………………………..

Authorised Person
Name: 
NRIC/Passport No.:

Date:
Link:

Spot FX & Currency Options Terms & Conditions: https://www.ocbc.com.my/assets/pdf/TnC_SPOTnCO.pdf


